Converged Hybrid
Multigiga Switches
NX-6540 Series
Datasheet
OVERVIEW
NX-6540 Series switches are a new generation of high-performance, high-port density, high-security Layer 3 Ethernet
switches developed by NODEXON Technology Co., Ltd. using industry-leading ASIC technology, supporting
IPv4/IPV6 Dual-stack management and forwarding, support static routing protocols and routing protocols such as RIP,

Datasheet
Product DescriptionMODEL
COMPONENTS
Converged Hybrid Multigiga
Switches NX-6540 Series
Power supply
NX-PSR600-54A-B  NX, PSR600-54A-B,600W/56V PoE Power Supply
NX-PSR920-54A-B  NX, PSR920-54A-B,920W/56V PoE Power Supply
NX-PSR1600-54A-B  NX, PSR1600-54A-B,1600W/56V PoE Power Supply
Modules
NXWM2SP2PB  2-Port 10G SFP Plus Ethernet Optical Interface Module
NXW2SP2PM  2-Port 10G SFP Plus Interface Card with MACSec
NXWM2ZSP2P  2-Port 25G SFP28 Ethernet Optical Interface Module
NXWM2QP2P  2-Port 40G QSFP Plus Interface Card
Transceivers
SFP-XG-SX-MM850-A SFP+ Module(850nm,300m,LC)
SFP-XG-SX-MM850-D SFP+ Module(850nm,300m,LC)
SFP-XG-SX-MM850-E SFP+ Module(850nm,300m,LC)
SFP-XG-LX-SM1270-BIDI 10G SFP+ BIDI Optical Transceiver Module (TX1270nm/RX1330nm,10km,LC)
SFP-XG-LX-SM1310 SFP+ Module(1310nm,10km,LC)
SFP-XG-LX-SM1310-D SFP+ Module(1310nm,10km,LC)
SFP-XG-LX-SM1310-E SFP+ Module(1310nm,10km,LC)
SFP-XG-LX-SM1330-BIDI 10G SFP+ BIDI Optical Transceiver Module (TX1330nm/RX1270nm,10km,LC)
SFP-XG-LH40-SM1270-BIDI 10G SFP+ BIDI Optical Transceiver Module (TX1270nm/RX1330nm,40km,LC)
SFP-XG-LH40-SM1330-BIDI 10G SFP+ BIDI Optical Transceiver Module (TX1330nm/RX1270nm,40km,LC)
SFP-XG-LH40-SM1550 SFP+ Module(1550nm,40km,LC)
SFP-XG-LH80-SM1490-BIDI 10G SFP+ BIDI Optical Transceiver Module (TX1490nm/RX1550nm,80km,LC)
SFP-XG-LH80-SM1550 SFP+ Module(1550nm,80km,LC)
SFP-XG-LH80-SM1550-BIDI 10G SFP+ BIDI Optical Transceiver Module (TX1550nm/RX1490nm,80km,LC)
SFP-XG-LH80-SM1550-D SFP+ Module(1550nm,80km,LC)
SFP-XG-CPRI-IR-SM1310 SFP+ 10G CPRI Optical Transceiver Module(-40°C to 85°C,1310nm,1.4km,LC)
SFP-XG-CPRI-LR-SM1310 SFP+ 10G CPRI Optical Transceiver Module(-40°C to 85°C,1310nm,10km,LC)
SFP-25G-LR-SM1310 25G SFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,LR,SM,LC)
SFP-25G-SR-MM850 25G SFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m,SR,MM,LC)
SFP-25G-CSR-MM850 25G SFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,300m OM3,CSR,MM,LC)
Cables
CAB-CON-1.8m  Single Cable,Console Serial Port Cable,1.8m,D9F,28UL20276(4P)(P296U),MPH-8P8C
NXWM1STK  SFP+ Cable 0.65m
NXWM2STK  SFP+ Cable 1.2m
NXWM3STK  SFP+ Cable 3m
NXTM1STK  SFP+ Cable 5m
Datasheet
Product DescriptionMODEL
COMPONENTS
Converged Hybrid Multigiga
Switches NX-6540 Series
SFP-XG-D-AOC-10M SFP+ to SFP+ 10m Active Optical Cable
SFP-XG-D-AOC-20M SFP+ to SFP+ 20m Active Optical Cable
SFP-XG-D-AOC-7M  SFP+ to SFP+ 7m Active Optical Cable
SFP-25G-D-AOC-10M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 10m Active Optical Cable
SFP-25G-D-AOC-20M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 20m Active Optical Cable
SFP-25G-D-AOC-3M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 3m Active Optical Cable
SFP-25G-D-AOC-5M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 5m Active Optical Cable
SFP-25G-D-AOC-7M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 7m Active Optical Cable
SFP-25G-D-CAB-1M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 1m Passive Cable
SFP-25G-D-CAB-3M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 3m Passive Cable
SFP-25G-D-CAB-5M 25G SFP28 to 25G SFP28 5m Passive Cable
USA
Tel +1 877 677 4040
152 East 118th Street,
New York, NY 10035